

After ICACER 2016 held in Bangkok (Thailand), ICACER 2017 in Berlin (Germany), ICACER 2018 in Barcelona (Spain), and ICACER 2019 in Coimbra (Portugal) successfully, 2020 5th International Conference on Advances on Clean Energy Research (ICACER 2020) will be held in Barcelona, Spain on April 23-25, 2020 once again, with support of Universitat Politècnica de Catalunia, BarcelonaTECH, Spain(UPC). The objectives of ICACER 2020 are to provide a forum to bring together researchers, scientists, engineers, academics and graduate students in the fields of advances on clean energy research, energy economics and energy policy to share up-to-date research results.



Paper Publication

All accepted papers after presentation will be published in E3S Web of **Conferences (Open Access** proceedings in Environment, Energy and Earth Sciences) and submitted for CPCI (Web of Science), Scopus, and Google Scholar, CAS, DOAJ index etc. More publication details via: http://www.icacer.com/index.html

Paper Submission

Please submit your full paper or abstract by Easychair Submission System http://confsys.iconf.org/submission/icace r2020 or via email: icacer@zhconf.ac.cn.

Conference Committees

Advisory Committees

Prof. Javier Contreras Sanz, IEEE Fellow, Universidad de Castilla-La Mancha, Spain Prof. Om P. Malik, IEEE Fellow, University of Calgary, Canada

Conference Chair

Prof. Mohan Lal Kolhe, Universitetet of Agder, Norway

Local Organizing Chair

Prof. Marc Alier, Universitat Politècnica de Catalunya, Spain http://www.icacer.com/com.html

Call For Papers

Topics of interest for submission include, but are not limited to:

- Wind, solar, biomass and geothermal energies
- Ocean energy harvesting
- Smart grids and microgrids for green electricity
- Green fuel/energy for mobility
- Sector coupling for energy creation and storage

More topics via: http://www.icacer.com/CFP.html







Supported by



Social Partner



Important Dates

Submission Deadline: February 25, 2020 **Notification Date:** March 15, 2020 Registration Deadline: March 30, 2020

Contact us

Ms. Mandy . J. L. Ming E-mail: icacer@zhconf.ac.cn Tel: +86-28-83207566